
BUS 18  PETERBOROUGH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:53 AM 215 MacDowell Rd
7:57 AM 3 Hunter Farm Rd
7:58 AM 31 Hunter Farm Rd
7:59 AM 89 Hunter Farm Rd
8:00 AM 199 Hunter Farm Rd
8:01 AM 148 Hunter Farm Rd
8:01 AM 153 Hunter Farm Rd
8:03 AM 263 MacDowell Rd 
8:03 AM  259 MacDowell Rd
8:05 AM  5 MacDowell Rd 
8:08 AM  Spring Rd / Richardson Rd 
8:10 AM 290 Windy Row  
8:11 AM 18 Windy Row  
8:15 AM Union St & Morris 
8:16 AM Union St  & Altemont 
8:17 AM Union St  @ Heatherbrook ApartmentsWilder St
8:18 AM 475 Union St (Rockbrook Apartments) 
8:19 AM 18 Robbe Farm Rd
8:19 AM Robbe Farm Rd  @ top of hill Legacy Lane
8:20 AM Robbe Farm Rd @ Legacy Lane bottom 
8:21 AM  280 Union St
8:21 AM  268 Union St
8:22 AM  260 Union St
8:23 AM Union St  @ Overseers Row
8:24 AM Union St  @ Briggs Rd
8:24 AM Union St  @ Briggs Rd Extension
8:26 AM 187 Union St
8:28 AM 122 Union St 
8:29 AM 114 Union St 
8:30 AM Union St  @ Prospect St
8:31 AM 82/80 Union St


	PES-18

